
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	VOYAGE	DE	LA	LUNE	HACKATHON	2024-11-01	to	2024-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-11-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $2,104.43
2024-11-15 AIRBNB	for	organizers txn_p5H6Bek -$468.46 $1,635.97
2024-11-21 FORMSPREE txn_ZeH8mxv -$15.00 $1,620.97
2024-11-24 Orga txn_zVH22qg -$33.85 $1,587.12
2024-11-24 ROSENS	BAGELS txn_p5H66eb -$67.54 $1,519.58
2024-11-24 Thundercloud	Subs	for	Lunch txn_5wHVVOE -$233.82 $1,285.76
2024-11-24 Doordash	for	dietary	restrictions txn_d7Hrrmd -$50.64 $1,235.12
2024-11-24 Doordash	for	dietary	restrictions txn_8rH44we -$76.02 $1,159.10
2024-11-24 H-E-B	#183 txn_WBH55ZE -$88.78 $1,070.32
2024-11-25 Canes	Dinner	for	Counterspell txn_vgHnr6k -$252.29 $818.03
2024-11-25 Uber	to	Spring txn_BZHGG6O -$52.18 $765.85
2024-11-25 DD	*DOORDASH	CVS txn_NQHEEYJ -$24.75 $741.10
2024-11-26 Uber	to	Katy txn_JxHGEQV -$49.79 $691.31

WITHDRAWN:	$1,413.12.	DEPOSITED:	$0.00. $691.31

Voyage	De	La	Lune	Hackathon	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-
2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	Voyage	De	La	Lune	Hackathon's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack
Foundation.


